Aylesbury Bus Station - MK Central Rail Station
Effective from: 17/04/2022 Arriva

o . . . . . . ® , .
12 24 37 53 68 73 83 journey times

Codes b a b a b a b a b a b a b
Aylesbury, Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0555 0555 0625 0625 0725 0725 0825 0825 0925 0925 1025 1025 1125
Bierton, The Bell PH 0607 0607 0637 0637 0737 0737 0837 0837 0937 0937 1037 1037 1137
Wing, The Dove 0619 0619 0649 0649 0749 0749 0849 0849 0949 0949 1049 1049 1149
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0632 0632 0702 0702 0802 0802 0902 0902 1002 1002 1102 1102 1202
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0637 | 0707 | 0807 | 0907 | 1007 | 1107 |
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0637 -+ 0707 | 0807 | 0907 | 1007 | 1107 | 1207
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent  --- 0717 0717 0817 0817 0919 0919 1019 1019 1119 1119 1219
Stadium MK (B) - 0732 0732 0832 0832 0934 0934 1034 1034 1134 1134 1234
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre - -+ 0737 0737 0837 0837 0939 0939 1039 1039 1139 1139 1239
CMK The Point (H3) .+ 0747 0747 0847 0847 0949 0949 1049 1049 1149 1149 1249

a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Does not run on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Aylesbury, Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury, Bus Station
Bierton, The Bell PH

Wing, The Dove

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Stadium MK (B)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
CMK The Point (H3)

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays

Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Aylesbury, Churchill Avenue
Aylesbury, Bus Station
Bierton, The Bell PH

Wing, The Dove

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Stadium MK (B)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
CMK The Point (H3)

1125
1137
1149
1202
1207
1219
1234
1239
1249

1650
1702
1714
1727

1732
1744
1759
1804
1814

1225
1237
1249
1302

1307
1319
1334
1339
1349

1650
1702
1714
1727
1732

1744
1759
1804
1814

1225
1237
1249
1302
1307

1319
1334
1339
1349

1800
1812
1824
1837

1842
1852
1907
1912
1922

1325
1337
1349
1402

1407
1422
1437
1442
1452

1800
1812
1824
1837
1842

1852
1907
1912
1922

1325
1337
1349
1402
1407

1422
1437
1442
1452

1900
1912
1924
1937

1942

1425
1437
1449
1502

1507
1519
1534
1539
1549

1900
1912
1924
1937
1942

1425
1437
1449
1502
1507

1519
1534
1539
1549

1440
1452
1504
1515

1520

1440
1452
1504
1515
1520

1545
1557
1609
1622

1627
1639
1654
1659
1709

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays

1540
1545
1557
1609
1622

1627
1639
1654
1659
1709

1540
1545
1557
1609
1622
1627

1639
1654
1659
1709

1545
1557
1609
1622
1627

1639
1654
1659
1709



Saturday

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1545 1650 1800 1900
Bierton, The Bell PH 0637 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1557 1702 1812 1912
Wing, The Dove 0649 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1609 1714 1824 1924
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0702 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1622 1727 1837 1937
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1627 1732 1842 1942
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent 0717 0817 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1422 1519 1639 1744 1852
Stadium MK (B) 0732 0832 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1437 1534 1654 1759 1907

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre = 0737 0837 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1442 1539 1659 1804 1912

CMK The Point (H3) 0747 0847 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1452 1549 1709 1814 1922

Via: Aylesbury, Bierton, Hulcott, Rowsham, Wingrave, Wing, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Heath and Reach, Fenny Lock, Mount Farm, Ashland,
Beanhill, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Fishermead, Oldbrook, Central Milton Keynes



MK Central Rail Station - Aylesbury Bus Station [m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 17/04/2022 Arriva

o . . . . . . ® , .
7 13 29 42 59 70 83 journey times

Codes a b a a b b a b b a a b a

CMK The Point (H3) - 0650 0650 0650 0650 0755 -~ 0755 - 0855 0855 0955
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre 0658 0658 0658 0658 0803 0803 0903 0903 1003
Stadium MK (A) - 0704 0704 0704 0704 0809  -- 0809 - 0909 0909 1009
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent 0719 0719 0719 0719 0824 0824 0924 0924 1024
Leighton Buzzard, West Street -+ 0633 | | 0733 0733 | 0838 0838 - | 0938 |

Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0633 | 0733 0733 | | 0838 | | 0838 0938 | 1038
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station ~ 0638 0638 0740 0740 0740 0740 0845 0845 0845 0845 0945 0945 1045
Wing, The Dove 0648 0648 0749 0749 0749 0749 0855 0855 0855 0855 0955 0955 1055
Bierton, The Red Lion PH 0659 0659 0800 0800 0800 0800 0906 0906 0906 0906 1006 1006 1106

Aylesbury, Bus Station 0713 0713 0810 0810 0810 0810 0920 0920 0920 0920 1020 1020 1120
AylesburY, Sir Henry Floyd School wan - - 0815 - 0815 wan - - - - - wan
a Does not run on Tuesdays

b Only runs on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

CMK The Point (H3)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
Stadium MK (A)

Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Wing, The Dove

Bierton, The Red Lion PH
Aylesbury, Bus Station

Aylesbury, Sir Henry Floyd School

a Does not run on Tuesdays

b Only runs on Tuesdays

Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

CMK The Point (H3)

Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre
Stadium MK (A)

Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Wing, The Dove

Bierton, The Red Lion PH
Aylesbury, Bus Station

Aylesbury, Sir Henry Floyd School

0955
1003
1009
1024
1038

1045
1055
1106
1120

1710

1717
1727
1742
1756

a
1055
1103
1109
1124

1138
1145
1155
1206
1220

1710
1717
1727
1742
1756

b
1055
1103
1109
1124
1138

1145
1155
1206
1220

a
1725
1735
1742
1802

1815
1820
1830
1839
1850

a
1155
1203
1209
1224

1238
1245
1255
1306
1320

b
1725
1735
1742
1802
1815

1820
1830
1839
1850

b
1155
1203
1209
1224
1238

1245
1255
1306
1320

a
1830
1837
1842
1857

1910
1915
1925
1934
1945

a
1255
1303
1309
1324

1338
1345
1355
1406
1420

b
1830
1837
1842
1857
1910

1915
1925
1934
1945

b
1255
1303
1309
1324
1338

1345
1355
1406
1420

a
1930
1937
1942
1957

2010
2015
2025
2034
2045

a
1355
1403
1409
1424

1438
1445
1455
1506
1520

1930
1937
1942
1957
2010

2015
2025
2034
2045

b
1355
1403
1409
1424
1438

1445
1455
1506
1520

a
1455
1503
1509
1525

1538
1545
1555
1606
1620

a Does not run on Tuesdays

b
1455
1503
1509
1525
1538

1545
1555
1606
1620

a
1625
1633
1639
1655

1710
1717
1727
1742
1756

b Only runs on Tuesdays

1625
1633
1639
1655
1710

1717
1727
1742
1756



CMK The Point (H3) 0755 55 1355 1455 1615 1730 1830 1930
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Local Centre 0803 Then 03 1403 1503 1623 1737 1837 1937
Stadium MK (A) 0809 at 09 1409 1509 1629 1742 1842 1942
Heath and Reach, Sheepcote Crescent  --- 0824 these 24 1424 1525 1645 1757 1857 1957
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0738 0838 mins 38 until 1438 1538 1659 1810 1910 2010
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0745 0845 past 45 1445 1545 1706 1815 1915 2015
Wing, The Dove 0755 0855 the 55 1455 1555 1716 1825 1925 2025
Bierton, The Red Lion PH 0806 0906 hour  g¢ 1506 1606 1731 1834 1934 2034
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0820 0920 20 1520 1620 1745 1845 1945 2045

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Oldbrook, Fishermead, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Beanhill, Ashland, Mount Farm, Heath and Reach, Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard,
Linslade, Wing, Wingrave, Rowsham, Hulcott, Bierton, Aylesbury



